Launceston Christian School 2026 FEE SCHEDULE

		Years	Years	Years
	Kinder	P-6	7,8	9-12
Eldest	2,440	4,880	5,860	6,830
Second	1,830	2,930	3,510	4,100
Third	1,220	1,460	1,760	2,050
Fourth	610	730	880	1,020
and subsequent				

Examples :-	
1 Year 6 student	4,880
1 Year 4 student	2,930
	\$7,810
1 Year 8 student	5,860
1 Year 5 student	2,930
	\$8,790
1 Year 7 Student	6,100
1 Year 2 Student	2,930
1 Kindergarten student	1,220
	\$10,250
1 Year 11 student	6,830
1 Year 8 student	3,510
1 Year 6 student	1,460
1 Year 4 student	730
	\$12,530
1 Year 10 student	6,830
1 Year 6 student	2,930
1 Year 2 student	1,460
1 Kindergarten student	610
	\$11,830

Year 7/8 Chromebook Levy \$240 for 2 years Year 11/12 Outdoor Ed/Leadership Levy \$250 per subject

Fee Deposit value in 2026 will be \$ 1,700